ORORALTD.

ORORALTD.

ISIN:  AUO00000ORAS8

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
2.04 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.00% (0.04)

AUO000000ORAS8
ORA

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Industry
Stock
1,686 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.04 AUD (197,113)
2.06 AUD (51,154)
2.02 AUD

2.10 AUD

2.015 AUD

2.00 AUD
2.052009 AUD
7,309,902
14,995,060.05
4,182

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ORA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ORA8&ID_NOTATION=94012401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ff717fa71b3b326bfd22a7274aaef8c7e4c5cc9d85d5c6fb593dda1cd3d5cf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64bd61af0642501ac&time=1721451441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd81243247633428a9330494b5f895fe4a3b581e8a35b19b706536adf46bd55&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7fcb592ff3e53b96&time=1721451441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c7b6d837fdf1b66f086c20fb8b91ce196adfdaf90891aebf41224b2aa97fef&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c2b10cbddc314340&time=1721451441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a173c28c46ed4a5b80324b432975dfe07434b5464e1372fe40a5ea512feccb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e4c403331ed7ea7f&time=1721451441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e3f32c70d7133569d883b7c205a81a8eb6d76d60fff43fcda385ab0bccee80&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac83f831835465dd7&time=1721451441&tool=RSC

ORORALTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
2.04 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.00% (0.04)

ISIN AUO000000ORAS8
Symbol ORA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,686 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.04 AUD (197,113)
Ask (Ask size) 2.06 AUD (51,154)
Open 2.02 AUD
High 2.10 AUD
Low 2.015 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.00 AUD
VWAP 2.052009 AUD
Volume (pcs) 7,309,902
Trading volume 14,995,060.05
Number of trades 4,182
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.43% -35.60% -35.97%
Perf (abs.) -0.59 -1.13 -1.15
Beta 1.24 0.80 0.82
Volatility 35.13 32.13 27.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORORA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 1.25 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 1.23 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:27 1.24 EUR

18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 15:30 1.30 USD

17
Duesseldorf

2024/07/ 19:30 1.23 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00 AUD (7,432,185
1.99 AUD (7,459,363
2.23 AUD (6,607,785
2.54 AUD (5,413,388
2.97 AUD (2024/02/19
1.89 AUD (2024/06/26
3.67 AUD (2023/08/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.89 AUD (2024/06/26)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94012401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102620206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567202

ORORALTD.

18
Berlin 2024/07/ 21:46 1.25 EUR 0.00 11
18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.04 AUD 15.00 4,182
Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336679

ORORALTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ORORALTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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